l Low cost EBX single board computer enclosure
l Designed for easy assembly using two formed top and
bottom "C" covers plus end plates
l Black powder coat exterior finish
l Heavy-duty 0.080” aluminum housing and end plates
l Standard I/O connector cutouts provided for the
end plate
l Separate SBC mounting plate with standoffs

Weight: 2.4 pounds (excludes SBC, I/O boards,
or cables)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENC-EBC-G-1000 EBX SBC enclosure with
fastening hardware
KIT-HW-G-327-ENC-2 Hardware kit for ENC-EBC-G-
1000 using the EBC-855-G
CBL-SET-327-G-ENC-2 Cable set for EBC-855-G
EBX Single Board Computers
EBC-855-G-1.8G-1 1.8GHz PentiumM™ SBC
with fan
EBC-855-G-1G-0 1GHz ZCD™ SBC
without fan
EBC-855-G-1G-1 1GHz ZCD™ SBC with fan
Recommended cables for WinSystems’ EBC-855-G
CBL-SET-327-G-ENC-2 ENC-EBC-1000’s complete
cable set for the EBC-855-G
CBL-173-G-1-1.0 20-pin ribbon to two, 9-pin
male D (COM3 and COM4)
adapter cable
CBL-226-G-1-0.75 Ethernet extension cable
CBL-234-G-1-0.916 14-pin ribbon to 15-pin D-sub
CRT adapter cable
CBL-247-G-1-1.0 Multi-I/O adapter cable
CBL-275-G-2-0.667 USB cable (2 each)
CBL-317-G-2-1.5 External DC harness
CBL-327-G-2-1.08 Digital I/O cable (2 each)
CBL-341-G-1-0.437 Internal DC harness
WinSystems' reserves the right to make changes to products
and/or documentation without further notification.
Product names of other companies may be trademarks of their
respective companies.